Championnat Départemental FU
- Drome - Is¢re -
18 Mai 2023

(Licence accordée a 13 - LYONNAIS)

Classement Man France du tour 1 au tour 4 (100 plateaux)

Département : DROME

Clt.

Compétiteur

Cat

Ligue

Club

Fos

Fos

Fos

Total

Bar.l

Bar.2

028 JOURDAN Julien

FR| ManF

DAUPHINE SAVOIE

A.S.T.PLATEAUX ST UZE

23

21

21

89
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